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Season 2023 Metro Central Staffing Model

Head of Club Development & Volunteers –
Corey Ranger
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Development 
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Development 
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Specialist - Vacant



2023 KEY SEASON 
DATES

Metro Central



Metro Central Junior Football Conference

Round 1 Friday 28 April – Sunday 1 May

Round 14 Friday 19 August – Sunday 20 August

3 week finals series (top 4) Commencing Friday 25- Sunday 27 August

Grand Finals Sunday 10 September – All Competitions

Umpire Appreciation Round Round 3 – Friday 12 May to Sunday 14 May

Sock it to Sarcoma! Round Round 8 – Friday 23 June to Sunday 25 June

NAIDOC Round Round 9 Friday 14 July to Sunday 16 July

Thank a Volunteer Round Round 12 – Friday 4 August to Sunday 6 August 



Coach Education in 2023

- Club based coaching workshops
- New coaches workshop

- Training session visits/support
- Coach and Umpire Connection Workshop

- AFL Masterclasses with Fremantle Dockers and West 
Coast Eagles

WAFL Club Partnerships 



Team Nominations

Open: Wednesday 1 March 2023

Close: Wednesday 22 March 2023



Participation 
Rookie Series Confirmed 

Play AFL Flyers will be issued 
Superkids Superheroes Round Confirmed

Girls Auskick a Major Focus 
School to Club Cluster Model (Swans/Perth)

Game Development Officers Required 



Club Development & Volunteers
New Club Improvement Program ‘Champion Club’

Volunteer of the Week & Month Initiatives 
Updated Kia Club Hub

New Resources and Templates 
Metro Wide Volunteers Carnival

New Staff 



Fees & Levies 

Player Levy - $16.50

Team Levy Junior - $300
Team Levy Youth - $350 

Affiliation Fee – To be determined (Was $1,000, 
Changed to $100 during COVID)


